Captains Tournament

Name Member #
Renee Gold

Christen Swint

Karen Long

Danielle Daniels

Annette Murphy

Brittany Tovet

DeeDee Albertson

Brandon Oatkin

John Deacon

Matthew Vancelette
William "Bill" Clark

Rita Campbell

Regina Grosse

Kim Loo

Laura "Lori" Anderson
Donna Welch

Roxanne Shackelford

Marie Hargis

Hannah Pope

Emma Jackson

Samantha "Sam" Hanna
Rhanda Haddad McLaughlin
Karie Gibson

Erica Lucero

Krystal Kellermann

Nicole White

Connie Boone

Ashley Elliott

Erik Benitez

Abbas "AAA" Gulamhussein
Gregory "Uncle Greg" Jeffrey
Ricardo "Ricky" Garcia
Meike Emmrich

Mary Walker

Jack Wells

Willie Vega

Daniel Dolph

Ethan Richards

Nick Chronister

Oliveana Kieu Mi Dang "Mimi" Hoang
Xavier "X" Silva

Captains Tournament

Name Member #
Olivia Padin

Higher
8B SL 9B SL SL

34400139
34400419
34400019
34426120
34400133
34400698
34400746
34401149
34402445
34403027
34405543
34411029
34413284
34414542
34417696
34422192
34423840
34423846
34423988
34423992
34424190
34424283
34425033
34425987
34426491
34400595
34413159
34420649
34400052
34400089
34400132
34400190
34400236
34400266
34400388
34400407
34400443
34400630
34400646
34400681
34400782
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Kellie Foster

Frankie Tringali
Camden Noonan
Tony Bringham

Mike Eddy

Lauren Keeler
Tavorris "Taye" Collins
Heather Hausknecht
Debora "Deb" Becker
Kevin Heagy

Hope Touchton
Melissa Casanova
Danielle Dean

Jeff Taylor

Moraima Rivera
Amanda "Mandy" Lane
Elysa Padin

Barbara Alkilani
Nicole "Cole™" Tomek
Lauren Pereira
Lissette Rodriguez
Danielle Woodall
Evan Courtney
Hunter Thompson
Mark Thomas

Leanne "Lea" Similuk
Robert "Radar" Rader
Ferdinand "Cuso" Ramos
Casey Rice

Melissa Pequeno
Terry Watkins
Schylar Stiffen

Greg Long

Carrie Klinkosh
Shyanne Goldman
Erin Williams

Alisa Kumm

James Milford

Captains Tournament

Name Member #
Steve "Loaner" Spaugh
Daphne Tilsner

Kim Bortell

Roxy Sanzone

Megan Barton

Sky Hamilton

Guillermo "Memo" Huerta
Kyle Hoffman

Daniel "Dcylus"” Torres
Robert "Bob" Cabisca

34410584
34400830
34400895
34403513
34403516
34409350
34410781
34411750
34411787
34412777
34415350
34416854
34418150
34418740
34420059
34420231
34420604
34420811
34421062
34423180
34423637
34423851
34424053
34424106
34424133
34424173
34424699
34424921
34425280
34425696
34425833
34425917
34426031
34426174
34426371
34426411
34426482
34432807

8B SL
34440369
34443525
34405299
34425825
34400022
34400350
34400357
34400384
34400469
34400470
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Brett Brinkerhoff
Greg Clark

Robert Nagle

Corey Figueroa
Michael Elliott
William Burke

Dee Strack

Brenna "Valencia" Stelpflug
Randy Sanders

Kurt Kraase

George "Scooby" Welch
Steven Ferguson

Eric Fletcher

William "Billy" Miller
Sylvia Licata-Cotten
Marie Herdegen

Sean McElwee

Kim Hughes

Timothy Nicholson
Kendra Higgs
Caroline Campbell
Delbert "Del" Aguilar
Tony Lyle

Robert McNichol
Linda Hohmann
Corey Warner

Bryan Hermiller

Captains Tournament

Name Member #
Larry "Jason" Wonn
Daniel "Dan" Krug

Daniel Dominguez

Kenny Sanchez

Travis Miller

Jason Jose

Tiffany West

Erik Field

Laura Peters

Tony Duncan

Lea Ann "Brownie" Brownell
William "Billy" Garrett
Chad Beske

Jay Robey

Joseph "Joker Joe" Lucero
Rocco DiBenardo
Christopher Baran
Hannah Brown

Michael Hovey

Peter "Asher" Stephens
Luis Caraballo

34400508
34400613
34400723
34400873
34402513
34403394
34404818
34406012
34407762
34408194
34410948
34411189
34412850
34413486
34414968
34415329
34416362
34420003
34420834
34421023
34421834
34421983
34423015
34423513
34423718
34423806
34423809

8B SL
34423968
34424178
34424187
34424445
34425099
34425208
34425275
34425351
34425548
34425709
34425916
34425933
34426002
34426018
34426057
34426264
34426303
34426420
34426464
34426862
34426956
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Crystal Peters

Brandon Elson-Mclaughlin
Dylan Cox

AJ Chronis

Daniel Wonn

Declan "Pickle Nutz" Chapple
Forrest Walthall

Don Campbell

Linda Ammons

John Brian "Brian" Murphy
Henry Goodrich 111

James "Jim "My Dad""' Lane
Nathan Barton

Richard "Tug" Riley

Randy Pollak

Captains Tournament

Name Member #
Gavin FitzPatrick
Christopher Cotten
Jimmy "Jimmy" Miller
Beauford Smith

Tom Wall

Felix Mandolang
Jessica Ammons

Brock Faircloth

Larry Shepard

Daniel Prescott

Jeffrey Morton

Robert "Bobby" Gable
Robert "Paco" Pequeno
Andrew Lytle

Patrick Hargis

Alec Sanzone

James Harper

Michael Dorcean
Kelvin "Kel" Rodgers
Johnson "Jay" Cornell
Dustin Lare

Laci Penton

Rudolph "JR" Robinson
Alphaeus "Ace" Jones
Alexandros "Aleko" Sofianos
Aalysha Gonzalez
David Ingram

Sierra Brunner

Edward Rudzki

Jason Imeidopf

David Elliott

Harry "Jim" Anderson
Pablo "Pablo" Paulino

34400101
34400109
34400165
34400287
34400421
34400454
34400518
34400528
34400964
34401012
34407045
34408192
34408937
34409052
34409065

8B SL
34410179
34410790
34413525
34416223
34416818
34417975
34421065
34421122
34423888
34424048
34424211
34424382
34424693
34425285
34425396
34425449
34425489
34425564
34425586
34425775
34426099
34426144
34426321
34426666
34426769
34467532
34493063
34400422
34404640
34412565
34415525
34417189
34417224
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Derek Chartier
Ryan Adams
Patrick Schwehm

Captains Tournament

Name Member #
Daryl Bowles

Jarrett Pond

Evan McAleenan

Robert "Chaz" Chavis Jr
Natae Goldman

Anthony ($20 past due) Kerny
Sohail Ali

Robert "Rob" McLaren

Paul "Cap'n Paul" Trivisonno
James "Jim" Uhing

Joseph "Joey" Ball

Bob Bumbolow

Thomas Hoffon

Mike Funnye

Dalton Daniels

Gregory "Gregg" Woodall
Siavash "Sia" Alipoor
Cortney Bernard-Mojzisik
Robert "Robby" Brown

John Vincenty Jr

Mark Peters

Tony Gee

Richard "Citi" Sims

Jason Touchton

Ray Leon - Glass

Alberto Caraballo

Milton Strack

34418547 7
34419689 6
34419762 7

8B SL 9B SL
34423948
34424052
34424109
34425002
34425591
34426918
34427106
34400200
34400274
34406671
34409302
34410289
34422364
34424017
34424441
34425671
34426051
34426197
34426421
34400365
34407452
34408519
34410376
34413883
34419961
34425464
34460625
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Sessions

As Capt
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